
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/15/13 1st Payment 8,469,297

2nd Payment 8,808,069
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 9,160,392

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 9,526,807

5th Payment 9,907,880

1 04/03/13 Wed $26,346,048 $12,588,416 $40,000,000 $25,094,102.89 1.594 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 10,304,195

2 04/06/13 Sat $31,112,426 $26,558,634 $50,000,000 $32,425,421.53 1.542 8.5% 15.1% 7th Payment 10,716,363

3 04/10/13 Wed $36,179,774 $43,281,762 $60,000,000 $38,900,000.00 1.542 9.8% 23.4% 8th Payment 11,145,017

4 04/13/13 Sat $38,358,690 $61,368,136 $70,000,000 $45,100,000.00 1.551 10.4% 31.4% 9th Payment 11,590,818

5 04/17/13 Wed $35,341,564 $77,799,168 $80,000,000 $51,600,000.00 1.551 9.6% 38.0% 10th Payment 12,054,451

6 04/20/13 Sat $40,583,804 $95,607,887 $95,000,000 $61,900,000.00 1.534 10.9% 44.8% 11th Payment 12,536,629

7 04/24/13 Wed $44,278,652 $115,968,320 $116,000,000 $75,600,000.00 1.534 11.9% 51.3% 12th Payment 13,038,094

8 04/27/13 Sat $51,345,324 $139,396,208 $140,000,000 $91,400,000.00 1.532 13.6% 57.9% 13th Payment 13,559,618

9 05/01/13 Wed $53,202,316 $163,828,070 $165,000,000 $107,700,000.00 1.532 14.1% 63.9% 14th Payment 14,102,002

10 05/04/13 Sat $64,234,610 $193,831,013 $191,000,000 $124,300,000.00 1.536 16.7% 69.9% 15th Payment 14,666,082

11 05/08/13 Wed $77,911,916 $229,703,573 $222,000,000 $144,500,000.00 1.536 19.9% 75.9% 16th Payment 15,252,726

12 05/11/13 Sat $93,628,856 $279,029,032 $270,000,000 $171,900,000.00 1.571 23.4% 81.6% 17th Payment 15,862,835

13 05/15/13 Wed $174,912,251 $361,398,012 $360,000,000 $229,200,000.00 1.571 39.3% 88.8% 18th Payment 16,497,348

14 05/18/13 Sat $241,562,448 $475,153,638 $475,000,000 $302,400,000.00 1.571 49.8% 94.4% 19th Payment 17,157,242

15 05/22/13 Wed $349,824,503 $639,891,599 $0.00 1.571 63.1% 97.9% 20th Payment 17,843,532

16 05/25/13 Sat $483,124,897 $867,402,851 $0.00 1.571 74.8% 99.5% 21st Payment 18,557,273

17 05/29/13 Wed $699,649,006 $1,196,878,773 $0.00 1.571 86.4% 99.9% 22nd Payment 19,299,564

18 06/01/13 Sat $772,999,835 $1,560,896,775 $0.00 1.571 89.0% 100.0% 23rd Payment 20,071,546

19 06/05/13 Wed $979,508,608 $2,022,163,066 $0.00 1.571 93.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 20,874,408

20 06/08/13 Sat $1,004,899,786 $2,495,386,469 $0.00 1.571 94.3% 100.0% 25th Payment 21,709,385

21 06/12/13 Wed $1,273,361,190 $3,095,032,647 $0.00 1.571 97.4% 100.0% 26th Payment 22,577,760

27th Payment 23,480,870

28th Payment 24,420,105

29th Payment 25,396,909

30th Payment 26,412,786

Total 475,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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